2012 Boracay RS:One World Championships

Boracay Beach Resort, Boracay, Philippines

ESPOIR MEN DIVISION
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age | SailNo

HKG17
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PHIO8
PHIO06
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PHIO7
JPN27
HKG20
POL95
THAS7
SIN44
KOR53
PHI11
HKG18
TPE75
SIN48
PHIO3
JPN29
TUR70
MASG65

Name
Chun Ting Lee
Lok Yiu To
Yancy Kaibigan
Harold Madrigal
Yuma Itabisashi
Nick Kendell
Takahiro Komori
Rafeek Kikabhoy
Adam Sosnowski
Nattanon Chui
Jun Ler Chuah
Lee Hyeong Min
Gordon Gelito
Tsz Chung Leung
Chih-Kai-Hsu
Merrick Phang
A-John Reyes
Masahiro Inoue

Pamir Sagkan

Sailed: 14, Discards: 0, To count: 14, Entries: 23, Scoring system:
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Nett
50.0
58.0
67.0
109.0
112.0
121.0
132.0
137.0
161.0
168.0
169.0
170.0
190.0
191.0
193.0
194.0
203.0
206.0
216.0
229.0



21st | Espoir Men JPN31 | Takuya Uchizono 20.0/23.0/19.0|22.0/23.0/18.0/17.0 21.0 20.0/16.0/10.0/12.0|20.0|11.0|252.0|252.0

22nd | Espoir Men SIN46 | Nicholas Wee 12.0/9.0 |22.0(/21.0/19.0/23.0/24.0 DNC | 24.0 DNF (23.0/23.0/21.0/16.0/14.0|12.0|263.0(263.0

23rd | Espoir Men TPE76 | Guan-Yu Huang 9.0 /15.0/13.0/23.0/21.0/22.0(24.0 DNC |24.0 DNC |22.0|20.0|23.0(19.0(23.0/21.0|279.0279.0

MEN DIVISION Sailed: 14, Discards: 0, To count: 14, Entries: 11, Scoring system: WCR Appendix A

Rank | Division |age | SailNo Name R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 | R11 | R12 | R13 | R14 |Total | Nett

1st Men PHIO4 | Geylord 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 25.0 |25.0
Coveta

2nd | Men TPE74 | Chang Hao 5.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 6.0 33.0 |33.0

3rd |Men JPN26 | Yuta Nagano |4.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 57.0 |57.0

4th Men JPN34 | Kiichiro Hirata | 2.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 120 |7.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 63.0 63.0

DNC
5th Men JPN32 | Ryutaro Kinjo |3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 12.0 |6.0 4.0 73.0 |[73.0
OCS

6th Men M |INAGO | Micah 12.0 |12.0 |2.0 6.0 12.0 |12.0 [12.0 |5.0 8.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 96.0 96.0
Sampelan DNC |DNC DNF |DNC |DNC

7th Men FRA10 | Jean-Baptiste |9.0 8.0 10.0 |5.0 12.0 (4.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 10.0 |(10.0 |7.0 9.0 9.0 107.0107.0
Messiaen OCS

8th Men M | JPN33 | Kazuyoshi 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 12.0 |12.0 |8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 114.0/114.0
Nagashima DNC |DNF

9th Men M PHI15 | Rolando 6.0 9.0 8.0 12.0 |7.0 12.0 [12.0 (9.0 10.0 |8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 125.0/125.0
Francisco DNC DNC |DNC

10th | Men SIN39 | Andrew Foo 7.0 7.0 9.0 12.0 |12.0 |(12.0 |12.0 |12.0 |7.0 7.0 7.0 12.0 |12.0 [12.0 |140.0|140.0

DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC DNC |DNC |DNC

11th |Men M |ESP66 | Ramon 10.0 /100 (120 |12.0 |12.0 |12.0 (120 (12.0 |12.0 |120 |12.0 |12.0 |12.0 |12.0 |164.0/164.0

Balagher DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC




WOMEN DIVISION

Sailed: 14, Discards: 0, To count: 14, Entries: 15, Scoring s}

stem: WCR Appendix A

Rank | Division |age | SailNo Name R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 |R10|R11|R12 | R13| R14 |Total | Nett
1st |Women ESP12 | Marina 2.0 |4.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 1.0 /1.0 |1.0 (1.0 |20 |20 30.0 |30.0
Alabau
2nd |Women |E HKG16 | Hei Man 1.0 |10 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 (3.0 |20 |3.0 |5.0 |1.0 32.0 |32.0
Chan
3rd | Women GBR84 | Bryony Shaw (3.0 |2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 20 |20 |3.0 |20 |1.0 |3.0 33.0 |33.0
4th | Women JPN36 | Yuki Sunaga [6.0 |6.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 40 /9.0 |50 (8.0 |40 |5.0 66.0 |66.0
5th |Women |[E |ESP14 |Blanca 8.0 |9.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 9.0 /6.0 |70 7.0 |3.0 |6.0 87.0 |87.0
Alabau
6th |Women |[E |HKG21|Kwan Ching |10.0(12.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 10.0 6.0 |40 |40 5.0 |6.0 (4.0 90.0 |90.0
Ma
7th  |Women |[E |SIN4O0 |AmandaNg |5.0 [10.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 50 |7.0 |9.0 (4.0 |9.0 |7.0 101.0|101.0
8th |Women JPN30 | Ai Yoshida 4.0 |5.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 |10.0/6.0 (9.0 |10.0|11.0 115.0|115.0
9th |Women |[E |SIN47 |Audrey Yong |9.0 3.0 5.0 16.0 16.0 11.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 |50 |80 |6.0 7.0 |16.0 122.0/122.0
DNC |DNC DNC
10th |Women |E MASG6E6 | Cheow Lin 11.0/8.0 10.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 10.0/8.0 |11.0/10.0/8.0 |9.0 127.0|127.0
Geh
11th |Women JPN38 | Minami 7.0 |7.0 16.0 11.0 11.0 12.0 11.0 11.0 15.0/11.0/10.0/13.0|12.0|10.0 157.0|157.0
Fukuda DNC
12th |Women |E |SIN45 |Lesley Ann 12.0|11.0 11.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 13.0/15.0/12.0/11.0/11.0/8.0 184.0|184.0
De Cruz DNF DNF DNC DNC DNC
13th |Women DEN92 | Julie Kornum |13.0/13.0 12.0 10.0 10.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 14.0/13.0/13.0/14.0|13.0|12.0 185.0/185.0
DNC DNC DNC
14th |Women PHIO1 |Angela Adrian |14.0|16.0 14.0 16.0 16.0 9.0 16.0 16.0 12.0/14.0/15.0/12.0(/14.0|13.0 197.0/197.0
OCs DNF DNF DNF DNC
15th |Women PHIO2 |Gloria Flores |15.0|14.0 13.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 11.0/12.0|14.0/15.0|15.0|14.0 203.0|203.0
DNF OCs DNC DNC DNC

www.Ssailwave.com




